
6U 

Blatt & Meyer  Ty Torres   tytorres74@yahoo.com  717.926.2428 

Factory Fitness  Ross Clubb  rclubb@flywayexcavating.com  717.672.4393 

Hardee’s   Jason Whitman  f250v10man99@aol.com  610.301.5501  

  

8U 

AHCM   Brian Weidman  bjweidman@comcast.net                717.269.3144 

Compass Tax  Matt Auker  Msauker@outlook.com                717.940.9242 

D&D Ginder Inc.  Jason Firestone  Stonesjeep98@gmail.com                717.507.4285 

Dutchland Refrigeration Jamison Wetzel  jwetz460@gmail.com                717.269.1622   

ELCO Child Care Center Jonathan Shade  jjshade323@outlook.com                484.797.3545 

 

10U 

Iron Valley, Amanda Krall Scott Miller  sbmeagles@yahoo.com  717.813.5010 

Edward Jones  Terry Gerhart  tgerhart1975@comcast.net                717.507.9972 

Cutting Edge Lawn Service Steve Gipe  stevengipe@comcast.net  717.202.5368 

Woodland Contractors Sean Szerba  seanszerba@yahoo.com                717.269.8481 

 

12U 

Christman’s Funeral Home Michael Williams  69charger98@gmail.com  610.763.1626 

Myerstown Animal Hospital Ryan Frederick  Rfrederick22@gmail.com  570.573.1536 

 

Midget  

Woodland Contractors (Blue) Brian Marquette  becjmarquette@gmail.com  717.304.3925 

Zinn Insurance (Gold) Corey Shaud  Coreyrshaud@gmail.com  717.769.4547 

 

14U 

JC Ehrlich Inc.   Kevin Weaver  KWeaver@zookinteriors.com  717.639.6381 

Woodland Contractors Dylen Ziegler   dylenziegler@hotmail.com  717.383.2578 

JKC Landscaping  Jeremy Doster  jkclandscape@comcast.net  717.866.5657 
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